166
M
ou
ld
ed
 | W
irin
g

ble
 P
ow
er
M
asterplug | Portable Pow
er
167Email: sales@bgelectrical.co.uk            www.bgelectrical.ukElectrical Accessories – Wiring Devices & Circuit Protection
BASICS
Power where you need it mostPOWER
BASICS
Power where you need it mostPOWER
Cat No Descriptions Rating Quantity Pack Qty
FUSE3-MP Fuse Pack 3A 4 30
FUSE5-MP Fuse Pack 5A 4 30
FUSE10-MP Fuse Pack 10A 4 30
FUSE13-MP Fuse Pack 13A 4 30
FUSEM-MP Fuse Pack 1x3A, 1x5A, 2x13A 4 30
FUSEM10-MP Fuse Pack 3x3A, 3x5A, 4x13A 10 30
FUSE103-MP Fuse Pack 3A 10 100
FUSE105-MP Fuse Pack 5A 10 100
FUSE1013-MP Fuse Pack 13A 10 100
FUSEW-01 Fuse Wire 5A, 15A, 30A 3 300
Eight Socket Extension Lead
•	Eight sockets – allows you to connect eight items safely into one outlet
•	Socket safety shutters – prevents the insertion of foreign objects